Decree of Annulment

		(Declara	ation of Invalidity)				
1.DATE	COMPLETE 1-23 PRIOR TO PUBLISHING						
8/21/2022 PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT IN BLACK INK ONLY							
INFORMATION OF HUSBAND							
2.FULL NAME OF HUSBAND (FIRST, MIDDLE, LAST)					3.DATE OF BIRTH		
ANDREY VLADIMIROVICH I			07/22/1984				
4.ADDRESS	5.CONTACT NUMBER 6			6.PLACE	6 PLACE OF BIRTH		
UNKNOWN	UNKNOWN			KYRGYZSTAN, USSR			
INFORMATION OF WIFE							
7.FULL NAME OF WIFE (FIRST, MIDD		8.DATE OF BIRTH					
JENNIFER LYN RYALLS		01/20/1987					
9.ADDRESS 10.CONTACT NUMBER				11.PLACE OF BIRTH			
NAC: WQG7CV BDTCDS 724-7		224-715-3161		PALMER, ALASKA			
MARRIAGE INFORMATION							
12.DATE OF MARRIAGE			13.LOCATION (COUNTY, STATE)				
04/09/2010			CLARK COUNTY, WA				
DECLARATION							
I HERBY DECLARE THAT THE MARRIAGE MENTIONED ABOVE WAS IN FACT HOLDING NO VALIDITY FOR THE FOLLOWING REASONS, (PLEASE LIST)							
14. REASONS FOR DECLARATION OF INVALIDITY							
1. BIGAMY							
2. FRAUD OF MISINTERPRETATION							
3. CONCEALED INFORMATION							
15.NAME			16.DATE				
Jennifer Lyn Ryalls			08/24/2022				
17.SIGNATURE	Lym by	lle	1				
WITNESESS	-						
FIRST WITNESS			SECOND WITNESS				
18.NAME (FIRST, MIDDLE, LAST)		19.DATE	21.NAME (FIRST, MIDDLE, LAST)			22.DATE	
JENNA LEA ANDERSON 08/24/2022		08/24/2022	WILLIAM JAMES WRIGHT V		08/24/2022		
20. SIGNATURE Jema Lea Anderson			23.SIGNATURE	theytem	contrasto M		



THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT FINALIZED UNITL SIGNED BY TWO WITNESSES



